

Volume Buy Program

3M[™] Sprayable Adhesive

Promotion Dates:

April 15-June 14, 2024

PromoCode for US: AEROSOL20 Additional discount: Less 20%

Stock up at a discounted price.

The 3M volume buy program is a cost effective way for authorized distributors to stock up on a variety of 3M sprayable adhesive products.





















Product	3M ID	Units/ Case	Cases/ Pallet	Units/ Pallet
3M [™] Super 77 [™] Multipurpose Spray Adhesive, 24 fl oz can(Net Wt 16.75 oz)*	7000000931	12	64	768
3M [™] Super 77 [™] Multi-purpose Spray Adhesive, Low VOC <25% Clear, 24 fl oz can (Net Wt 18 oz)**	7100014109	12	64	768
3M [™] Hi-Strength Spray Adhesive 90, Clear, 24 fl oz can (Net Wt 17.6 oz)*	7000023924	12	64	768
3M [™] Hi-Strength Spray Adhesive 90 CA, Low VOC <25% Clear, 24 fl oz can (Net Wt 19 oz)**	7000121418	12	64	768
3M [™] Hi-Strength Spray Adhesive 90, Inverted Clear, 24 fl oz can (Net Wt 17.6 oz)*	7010292719	12	64	768
3M [™] Hi-Tack Composite Spray Adhesive 71 Clear, 24 fl oz can (Net Wt 18.04 oz)	7010407935	12	64	768
3M [™] Hi-Tack Composite Spray Adhesive 71 Green, 24 fl oz can (Net Wt 18.04 oz)	7010412264	12	64	768

^{*} Not for sale in CA and other states

Program Terms

Available to 3M Authorized Distributors in sales district 100000,1000AB,100034 and 100035 unless specified. Receive volume buy discount, as shown, for ordering in specified quantity increments. In order to receive discounted volume pricing the promo code must be entered at time or order, and, the order must ship complete. Purchases are non returnable. Discount does not apply to existing Deals or Contracts.

Shipping Destination: 3M will ship to one of your 3M authorized distributor locations; split shipments will not be allowed. Additions, price changes, returns or cancellations to orders that were placed prior to April 15, 2024 will not be accepted. Discounts apply while supplies last.

3M reserves the right to amend or cancel this program at any time. All other general terms on your distributor program apply. For additional information, please contact your 3M Channel Manager.



3M Industrial Adhesives and Tapes Division 3M Center, Building 225-2W-70 St. Paul, MN 55144-100 USA

Phone 800-362-3550 Fax 877-369-2923

Web 3M.com/SprayAdhesives

Product Selection and Use: Many factors beyond 3M's control and uniquely within user's knowledge and control can affect the use and performance of a 3M product in a particular application. As a result, customer is solely responsible for proper evaluation (including, but not limited to, fitness for purpose and suitability of application), selection, and use of 3M products. Safety products should always be selected and used in accordance with all applicable regulations and standards (e.g., OSHA, ANSI, and others), after conducting a proper hazard assessment. Failure to properly evaluate, select, and use a 3M product may result in injury, sickness, death, and/or harm to property. Dispose of used atomizing heads, residual paint/coatings, used containers/materials, and PPS in accordance with local regulations.

Warranty, Limited Remedy, and Disclaimer: Unless a different warranty is specifically stated on the applicable 3M product packaging or product literature (in which case such warranty governs), 3M warrants that each 3M product meets the applicable 3M product specification at the time 3M ships the product. 3M MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES OR CONDITIONS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, OR ARISING OUT OF A COURSE OF DEALING, CUSTOM, OR USAGE OF TRADE. If the 3M product does not conform to this warranty, then the sole and exclusive remedy is, at 3M's option, replacement of the 3M product or refund of the purchase price.

Limitation of Liability: Except for the limited remedy stated above, and except to the extent prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the 3M product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential (including, but not limited to, lost profits or business opportunity), regardless of the legal or equitable theory asserted, including, but not limited to, warranty, contract, negligence, or strict liability.

3M is a trademark of 3M Company. Please recycle. Printed in USA. © 3M 2024. All rights reserved.

^{**} Meets applicable 2017 California Air Resource Board VOC limits for mist and web spray adhesives.